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Item #Stainless Steel D-Rings

Item # Item Name

1in Stainless Steel Welded D- Stainless Steel D-Ring

Ring #127

1 % in Stainless Steel Welded D- . .
Ring #1022 Stainless Steel D-Ring
&i;ngStamIess Steel Welded D- Stainless Steel D-Ring

1 % in Stainless Steel Welded D-

Ring Stainless Steel D-Ring

Description

Size

W00127-20-70016 1in

W01022-20-70016 11/2in

DR1SS207

DR112SSW150

1lin

11/2in

Type

Welded

Welded

Welded

Welded

Thickness Material

.1351in

1351in

207 in

.150 in

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Units Per
Package

3,000

2,000

1,500

1,500


mailto:info@granatindustries.com

Fz{i'n”gSta'”'ess Steel Welded D- g1 jacs Steel D-Ring ~ DR2SSW 2in Welded  .243in  Stainless Steel 500

1 1/2 in Stainless Steel D-Ring Stainless Steel D-Ring DR112S5SW197 11/2in Welded 197 in #304 Stainless Steel 1,000
2 in Stainless Steel D-Ring Stainless Steel D-Ring DR2SSAW 2in Argon Weld .19 in #304 Stainless Steel 500



