

## **Granat Industries, Inc.**

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397

Email: info@granatindustries.com

## **Item #Stainless Steel D-Rings**



Item #	Item Name	Description	Size	Туре	Thickness	Material	Units Per Package
1 in Stainless Steel Welded D- Ring #127	Stainless Steel D-Ring	W00127-20-70016	1 in	Welded	.135 in	Stainless Steel	3,000
1 ½ in Stainless Steel Welded D- Ring #1022	Stainless Steel D-Ring	W01022-20-70016	1 1/2 in	Welded	.135 in	Stainless Steel	2,000
1 in Stainless Steel Welded D- Ring	Stainless Steel D-Ring	DR1SS207	1 in	Welded	.207 in	Stainless Steel	1,500
1 ½ in Stainless Steel Welded D-Ring	Stainless Steel D-Ring	DR112SSW150	1 1/2 in	Welded	.150 in	Stainless Steel	1,500

2 in Stainless Steel Welded D- Ring	Stainless Steel D-Ring	DR2SSW	2 in	Welded	.243 in	Stainless Steel	500
1 1/2 in Stainless Steel D-Ring	Stainless Steel D-Ring	DR112SSW197	1 1/2 in	Welded	.197 in	#304 Stainless Steel	1,000
2 in Stainless Steel D-Ring	Stainless Steel D-Ring	DR2SSAW	2 in	Argon Weld	.19 in	#304 Stainless Steel	500